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COURSE ALLOTMENT / JANUARY SESSION / 2018-2019 
 

Programme: M. Tech                   Specialization: SE  Semester: II 
 

 
Day 
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Tuesday  A        F E  M    

Wednesday     C B  A F        M   

Thursday       D C  B A  M    

Friday      E D  C B            

 

 
Sl. No. Course 

Code 
Course Title Slot Faculty 

1.  CE652 Stability of Structures C Dr.P.Jayabalan 

2.  CE654 Finite Element Methods E Dr.K.Baskar 

3.  CE656 Theory of Plates and Shells A Dr.P.A.Krishnan 

4. CE660 CAD in Structural Engineering P Mr.Thattai Sai Vijay Krishna 

Program Electives: 

1.  CE623 Bridge Engineering D Prof.R.Jayasankar 

2.  CE670 Seismic Design of Structures M Dr.R.Senthilkumar 

3.  CE673 Prestressed Concrete Structures F Dr.J.Karthikeyan 

4.  CE678 Forensic Engineering and Rehabilitation of 
Structures 

B Dr.C.Natarajan / Ms. Anjuna 
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HoD / Civil Engg. 
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COURSE ALLOTMENT / JANUARY SESSION / 2018-2019 
 

Programme: M.Tech                  Specialization: TEM           Semester: II 
 

 
Day 

1 2  3 4  5 6 7 8 

8.30 - 
9.20 

09.20 - 
10.10 

10.10 - 
10.30 

10.30 - 
11.20 

11.20 - 
12.10 

12.10 - 
1.30 

1.30 - 
  2.20 

2.20 - 
  3.20 

3.20 - 
 4.10 

 4.10 - 
05.00 

Monday  F 
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Tuesday       B A  F E       M    

Wednesday C B A F G M   

Thursday       D C  B A       M    

Friday E D C B G    

 
Sl. No. Course 

Code 
Course Title Slot Faculty 

1.  CE602 Urban Transportation Systems A Dr.S.Marisamynathan 

2.  CE604 Transportation Planning B Ms.Gouri 

3.  CE606 Pavement Construction and Management C Dr.V.Sunitha 

4. CE610 CAD in Transportation Engineering  P Dr.V.Sunitha / Dr.Nisha 
Radhakrishnan / 
Dr.S.Marisamynathan 

Programme Electives: 

1.  CE611 Traffic Flow Theory F Dr.S.Moses Santhakumar 

2.  CE618 Advanced Highway Materials E Mr.Selvam  

3.  CE623 Bridge Engineering D Prof.R.Jayasankar 

Open Electives: 

4.  CE621 Geospatial Techniques G Dr.Nisha Radhakrishnan 

5.  CE624 Urban Planning Techniques and Practices M Dr.G.Subbaiyan 

 
 
 
 

Dr. K. Baskar     
HoD / Civil Engg. 
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COURSE ALLOTMENT / JANUARY SESSION / 2018-2019 
 

Programme: M.Tech. Specialization: EE        Semester:II 

 
 

Day 

1 2  3 4  5 6 7 8 

8.30 - 
9.20 

09.20 - 
10.10 

10.10 - 
10.30 

10.30 - 
11.20 

11.20 - 
12.10 

12.10 - 
1.30 

1.30 - 
2.20 

2.20 - 
  3.20 

3.20 - 
 4.10 

4.10 - 
05.00 

Monday A F 
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Tuesday  A  F E     

Wednesday C B A F     

Thursday       D C  B A     

Friday E D C B     

 
 
 

Sl. No. Course 
Code 

Course Title Slot Faculty 

1.  CE702 Biological Process Design for Wastewater 

Treatment 

A Dr.S.T.Ramesh 

2.  CE704 Solid and Hazardous Waste Management  C Dr.S.T.Ramesh 

3.  CE706 Air Pollution and Control Engineering B Mr.Samjebadurai 

4. CE710 Environmental Engineering Processes Laboratory P Dr.R.Gandhimathi/ 
Mr.Samjebadurai 

Program Electives: 

1.  CE711 Transport of Water and Wastewater D Dr.R.Manjula 

2.  CE715 Groundwater Flow and Contaminant 

Transport Through Porous Media 

E Dr.R.Gandhimathi 

3.  CE716 Environmental Impact Assessment F Dr.S.Saravanan 

 
 
 
 

                   Dr. K. Baskar      
                                                                                                                                              HoD / Civil Engg. 
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